
 
APPENDIX B 

 
PRIMARY SECTOR WORKFORCE TRAINING GRANT PROGRAM 

 

SOURCES AND USES OF FUNDS STATEMENT 
 
Please list all sources and uses of funding for the entire project. Include financing, grants, 
donations, equity.  Indicate in the Commitment Status column whether proposed, requested, 
or approved. Examples of Uses of Funds are training, building construction, equipment 
purchases, etc.  

 

Source Amount 
Commitment 

Status 
Use of Funds 

1.                         

2.                         

3.                         

4.                         

5.                         

6.                         

7.                         

8.                         

Total Project Funding $                    

Please separate the matching funds from the entire project costs below. 

Matching Funds Summary 

Source Amount Use of Funds 

   

   

Total Matching Funding $  

 
 


